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201503120000
76780

03/12/2015
10:54:27

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Grantee DEEDS 1129
SAVANNAH
LLC

37 51 Lot#:30
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201503160000
80240

03/16/2015
09:59:11

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

30 112 Instr
#:20140610000
174710

Lot#:330
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

201503260000
94820

03/26/2015
10:05:07

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Grantee DEEDS FANNIE MAE 30 112 Instr
#:20140805000
242760

Lot#:331
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

201503190000
86880

03/19/2015
01:45:40

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

6 66 Instr
#:20140331000
090220

Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:66
Sub:MONTE
VERDE

201503200000
88120

03/20/2015
12:24:52

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20141002000
310050

Lot#:21 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTAN OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA


