Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503120000 76780	03/12/2015 10:54:27	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	1129 SAVANNAH LLC			37	51		Lot#:30 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201503160000 80240	03/16/2015 09:59:11	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			30	112	Instr #:20140610000 174710	Lot#:330 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
201503260000 94820	03/26/2015 10:05:07	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FANNIE MAE			30	112	Instr #:20140805000 242760	Lot#:331 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
201503190000 86880	03/19/2015 01:45:40	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			6	66	Instr #:20140331000 090220	Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:66 Sub:MONTE VERDE
201503200000 88120	03/20/2015 12:24:52	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN					Instr #:20141002000 310050	Lot#:21 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTAN OF THE TOWN OF CALERA